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District
1050
1670
1911
2070
2230
2430
2440
2470
2520
2550
2640
2720
2980
3030
3060
3120
3150
3190
3250
3260
3300
3360
3480
3520
3670
3720
3740
3800
3820
3830
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4060
4170
4180
4240
4270
4300
4355
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4500
4510
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Rotarian Spouse/Partner Service Award Recipients

Recipient First Name
Bernice
Laurence
Maria

Eva

Danuta
Hatice Sevil
Derya

Elly
Kumiko
Ritsuko
Kyoko
Yoko

Uma

Pooja
Amee

Atul
Padmavathi
Prema
Vijaya

Rita

Selva Balan
Salaithip

Catherine Chung-Dei Chu

Huei-Hsiang
Sang Man
Eun-jin
Jeong-ja

Luisa

Ana Marie
Sandra

Rizaflor

Francis

Maria del Carmen
Margarita
Reliana Eixa
Luz Yamile

Luz Marina
Inés

Ana Bertha
Eliane Campelo
Silvia Moreto

Luiza Aparecida Corona

Maria de Lourdes
Stella Mary
Maria Aurelia
Irene

Recipient Last Name
Yates

Duriez

Szirmai

Fossi Frizzi
Karwatka

Koca

Birant
Stai-Eliades
Takeda

Itabashi

Ueda

Mitsui
Magalingame
Khatri

Mehta

Jairath
Vadlamani

Aiyer

Bharat
Kshetrapal
Sinnan
Sungsawang
Hsieh

Ting

Park

Son

Kim

Liboro

Delloro

Gonzales

Sarraga

Diaz Andujar
Gonzalez
McQuade Villagra
Rodriguez Walkis
Rondon

Jimenez Allende
Fabres Gutiérrez
Bustillos de Raygada
Patricio

Massoca
Castellar

Calvi Beltrame
Ramonda
Vicenzetti de Ogliari
Furey

Rotarian Spouse/Partner

Michael B. Yates
Nicolas Duriez
LaszI6 Szirmai
Giuseppe Frizzi
Tadeusz Karwatka
Mesut Koca
Kokten Ulas Birant
Sokratis lliadis
Yoichi Takeda
Toshio Itabashi
Toshio Ueda
Yoshio Mitsui
Kailasam Magalingame
Jagdish Khatri

Yogesh Dalichand Mehta

Dharam Pal Jairath
Jawahar Vadlamani
Ramani Aiyer
Ramchandran Bharat
Pradeep Kshetrapal
Susan Joseph

Nithi Sungsawang
Yen-Shen Hsieh
Chung-Hua Wei

In Suk Kwak
Joung-Ho Kim
Young-Sun Han
Benjamin Liboro

William Pastor P. Delloro, Jr.
Carlos Alberto Gonzales

John Mark F. Sarraga
Pedro Andujar Gaton

Fausto de Jesus Cicefio Rodriguez

Julio Medina Morales

José Guillermo Chong Solis

Fabio Yesid Meléndez

Luis Enrique Farfan Mercado

Pedro Carlos Conus Schifferli

Rolando Raygada Huaman

Disraeli Paticio de Araujo

Sr. Wagner Osmar Aparecido Massoca

Paulo Cesar Castellar
Paulo Beltrame

Aldo Cesar San Roman
Enrique Ogliari
William D. Furey
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5110
5160
5170
5180
5710
5830
5870
5890
6000
6400
6420
6510
6690
7040
7070
7280
7450
7610
7640
7680
7710
7770
7780
7820
7850
7950
7980
9110
9200
9220
9520
9570
9650
9680
9800
9810
9920
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Toree
Teresa
Mariu
Debra
Wanda
Nancy

Gail
Sharlene
Vernette K.
Sarah
Teresa
Patti

Nora

Sheila

Kay

Mary
Joanne
Linda
Margaret "Peg"
Susan
Terri
Michael
Robin

Allan
Alfonso
Suzanne M.
Nicholas
Thelma Obianuju
Benjamin
Maryse
Sally
Michael
Elizabeth
Dianne Laraine
Norm

Ruth
Adrienne

Rotarian Spouse/Partner Service Award Recipients

Wilkening
Kludt
Arzayus
Price
Wilhite
Rains
Buckley
Barris
Knapp
Wright
Wasonga
Henderson
Holtsclaw
Allard
Hurren
Wilson
Gillespie
Peterson
Castor
Walker
Stober
Maher
Reid
Sorflaten
Gilbert
Picard
Luise
Ugwu
Guma Gumisiriza
Trotet
Goode
Hills

Gill
Waterhouse
Begg
Davidson
Davies

Kurt W. Wilkening
Walter E. Schafer
David F Mears
Bruce Joseph Hagel
Karol Jon Wilhite
William L. Rains
Timothy W. Buckley
Lawrence J. Barris
Christopher Knapp
Lawrence S. Wright
Andrew W. Otieno
Harry G. Henderson
Dean Holtsclaw
Bernard D. Allard
Larry F Hurren
Mark Wilson

John C Gillespie
Frank Peterson
Joseph H. Castor, llI
John Michael Walker
Clay C. Stober
Andra L. Watkins
David Reid

Lydia Sorflaten
Linda G. Gilbert
Robert P. Picard
Ernestine T. Luise
John Ikechukwu Ugwu
Adrine

Alain Trotet

Allan Goode

Leonie Hills

John Gill

David John Waterhouse
Frances Farrugia
Allan P. Davidson
Lyall John Davies





